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Dry Goods
 Dry goods are used in food industry as cooking or food 

processing ingredients. We offer dried ingredients such as dried 

mushrooms and bamboo piths from quality sources. They can 

be used in soups, sauces, powdered marinades, condiments, 

snacks, or made into canned and frozen mushrooms. We also 

supply palm sugar, which can be used as an ingredient in both 

home and industrial cooking, in savoury and sweet dishes 

alike, e.g. chilli dips, sauces, coconut curries, and desserts. 

The taste and aroma added by the sugar will make the food 

more appetizing.
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1236-3100 

6336-3110

1236-3200

1236-1100

1236-2100

6267-0110

6692-4101

6692-4201

6692-4202

6692-4300

6692-4310

1, 3, 5 kg/bag

1, 3, 5 kg/bag

1, 3, 5 kg/bag

5 kg/bag

4 kg/bag

100 g/bag

1 kg/bag

1 kg/bag

10 kg/bag

1 kg/bag

1 kg/bag

Dried Shiitake

Dried Shiitake Powder

Dried Shiitake Dices

Dried Black Jelly Mushroom

Dried White Jelly Mushroom

Dried Bamboo Mushroom

Coconut Sugar/ Light Colour

Coconut Sugar

Coconut Sugar

Coconut Sugar/ Bowl

Coconut Sugar/ Spiral

Item Code Product

Dry Goods

Content

Dried Shiitake Coconut Sugar

Light Colour

Dried Shiitake Powder Coconut Sugar

Dried Shiitake Dices

Dried Black Jelly 
Mushroom

Coconut Sugar/ Bowl

Dried White Jelly 
Mushroom

Coconut Sugar/ Spiral

Dried Bamboo
Mushroom


